
September 2021 – December 2021 
Walks Programme 

September 2021 
Wed 01/09/21 

W1 
C 6 Tenby  Colin Wright 

Wed 01/09/21 
W2 

C+ 9 Jersey Marine /Kilvey 
Hill, 

Swansea 

30 
Max 

Alan John 

Sat 04/09/21 B 9.5 Trichrug – Capel Gwynfe  Peter Clark 

Wed 08/09/21 
W1 

C 5 Mumbles / 
West Cross / Langland 

 Kath Lovatt 

Wed 08/09/21 
W2 

C+ 7.5 Llandybie Circular 30 
Max 

Pam Planchant 

Sat/S 11/09/21   No walk   

South West Coast Path based at Paignton, Devon 
11th – 18th September 2021 

Wed 15/09/21 
W1 

C+ 6 Tumble and the 
surrounding area 

25 
Max 

Heather Stretch 

Wed 15/09/21 
W2 

C 9 Pilton Green -Rhossili 
(Circular) 

 Dave Sealey 

Sat/S 18/09/21   No walk   

Wed 22/09/21 
W1 

C 6 Kidwelly 25 
Max 

Heather Stretch 

Wed 22/09/21 
W2 

C+ 8/9 Cwm Lliedi 30 
Max 

Bernard Dezelu 

Sat/S 25/09/21   No walk    

North Wales Coast Path – Pensarn to Bangor 
27th – 30th September 2021 

Wed 29/09/21 
W1 

C 5.5 Bryn  Monica Rees 

Wed 29/09/21 
W2 

B 8.5 Cribarth and Henrhyd 
Falls 

 Dave Sealey 

October 2021 
Sat/S 02/10/21   No walk   

Wed 06/10/21 
 

W1 

C+ 6 Amroth  Marilyn Williams 
Contact:  

Sue Jones to 
register 

Wed 06/10/21 
W2 

C 8.5 Ogmore  Phil Rogers 

Sat 09/10/21 B 9 Cerrig Lladron / 
Cwm Gwaun 

 Pam Planchant 
 

Wed 13/10/21 
W1 

C+ 5 Carreg Cennen Castle 30 
Max 

Keith Jones 

Wed 13/10/21 
W2 

C+ 8.5 Llandovery – Myddfai 
Circular 

20 
Max 

Keith Williams 

Sat 16/10/21 C+/ 
B- 

10 Dryslwyn – Aberglasney 
– Golden Grove circular 

 Peter Clark 

Wed 20/10/21 
W1 

C+ 5 - 6 Pontarddulais  Dave Clementson 



Wed 20/10/21 
W2 

B 8.5 Pontardawe and Waun 
Coed 

 John Davies 

Sat 23/10/21 B 9.5 Cyfarthfa – Cefn Cil - 
Sanws 

 John Davies 

Wed 27/10/21 
W1 

C+ 6.5 Laugharne  
in  

October 

 Carol Sadler 
Contact: 

Heather Stretch 

Wed 27/10/21 
W2 

C+ 8-9 Pontarddulais / 
Cwmcerdinen 

 

 Dave Clementson 

Sat 30/10/21 B 9 Neath Waterfalls  Phil Cody 

November 2021 
Wed 03/11/21 

W1 
C 5.5 Pontyates   Heather Stretch 

Wed 03/11/21 
W2 

C+ 7 Laugharne 24 
Max 

Stephen Brown 

Sat 06/11/21 B 8 Morlais Castle  John Davies 

Wed 10/11/21 
W1 

C+ 5.5 Cwmdu  Kath Lovatt 

Wed 10/11/21 
W2 

C+ 9 Llanmadoc – Hardings 
Down 

Circular 

 Dave Sealey 

Sun 14/11/21 C+ 6 Annual Remembrance 
Sunday Walk 

 Alwyn Williams 

Wed 17/11/21 
W1 

C+ 6 Drefach Felindre  Colin Wright 

Wed 17/11/21 
W2 

B 8 Brynmawr and Mynydd 
Y Gwair 

 John Davies 

Thur 18/11/21 D 2 A Stroll in the Dark 
Pembrey Country Park 

 Alwyn Williams 

Sat 20/11/21 B 8 Ffairfach – Carreg 
Cennen – Trap Circular 

 Peter Clark 

Wed 24/11/21 
W1 

C 6 Meidrim  Rob Davies 

Wed 24/11/21 
W2 

C+ 8 Ewenny  Phil Rogers 

Sat 27/11/21 B 9 Bryngarw Park and 
Mynydd Baedan 

 John Davies 

December 2021 
Wed 01/12/21 

W1 
C 5.5 Tycroes  Sue Thomas 

Wed 01/12/21 
W2 

C+ 8  Wiseman’s Bridge  Dave Clementson 

Sat 04/12/21 C+ 7.5 Pwlldu Circular  Steve Brown 

Wed 08/12/21 CHRISTMAS LUNCH 

Sat 11/12/21 C+ 9 Ferryside - Kidwelly  Elaine Jenkins 

Wed 15/12/21 
W1 

C 5.2 Pentre Ifan Cromlech  Rob Davies 

Wed 15/12/21 
W2 

   
NO WALK 

  



Sun 19/12/21 B 8 Margam Park and Cwm 
Philip 

 John Davies 

Wed 22/12/21 
W1 

C 5+ Pre-Christmas Walk 
Llyn Llech Owain 

POSTPONED 

 Heather Stretch 

Wed 22/12/21 
W2 

  NO WALK   

 Sat 25/12/21 CHRISTMAS DAY  

Wed 29/12/21 
W1 

D 3 - 4 Annual Santa Trail 
Pembrey Country Park 

 

Alwyn Williams 

 


